POP RECESSED
SQUARE 4x4
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

POP Recessed delivers up to 114 LPW and
installs in grid board ceilings.
Order Guide
POP RECESSED
SQUARE 4x4
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPRECESSED44-SQUARE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2.5-  February 10, 2026
2 / 4
POSQR- TG9 - tegular 9/16"
4 7/8" 2 3/4"
47 3/4"
46 15/16"
48" between T-bars
POSQR - TG15 - tegular 15/16"
4 7/8" 2 3/4"
47 3/4"
46 15/16"
48" between T-bars
POSQR - TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
4 7/8" 2 3/4"
47 3/4"
46 15/16"
48" between T-bars
POSQR - TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
4 7/8" 2 3/4"
47 3/4"
46 15/16"
48" between T-bars
POSQR - ST- screw slot t-bar
4 7/8" 2 3/4"
47 3/4"
46 15/16"
48" between T-bars
GRID CEILINGS
RECESSED FH - FLUSH
POP RECESSED
SQUARE 4x4
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POPRECESSED44-SQUARE-RECESSED-SPEC-REV2.5-  February 10, 2026
3 / 4
Photometrics
7000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - LOW OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
Low output 2700K 66.5 7000 105
Low output 3000K 65.5 7000 107
Low output 3500K 63.5 7000 110
Low output 4000K 61.5 7000 114
Low output 5000K 59 7000 119
10000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - MEDIUM OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
Medium output 2700K 97 10000 103
Medium output 3000K 95 10000 105
Medium output 3500K 92.5 10000 108
Medium output 4000K 89.5 10000 112
Medium output 5000K 85.5 10000 117
14000 LUMEN AT 80 CRI - HIGH OUTPUT
LED OUTPUT COLOR TEMP WATTS NOMINAL DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY LPW
High output 2700K 140 14000 100
High output 3000K 137.5 14000 102